\

ufiouauininedu nsuasanudnm Joudssne 2560 L\ﬂil Ve %‘U Lff\ﬂ%ﬂ '3 %‘\ﬂ\&\éﬂ 25k0
gl .1571./2560 A T\@M?MTM%TWNMW\@W’%O

578017 AIUIUIYU AILnAa NUTLLNG)
fuduanady 1479890 N
1 mu‘iuumuuaom'\mmu 6,280 1,473,610 3113183626/a.iiia9
2|1 uTuudn 6,280 1,467,330 017702010579(a.e92u
3[thudnflau(aiianinainis) 6,280 1,461,050 054180330331 |a.Aunsisue
4|thunuasnmiutug 10,780 1,450,270 054180331677|a.funsisus
5|1 uanu 6,280 1,443,990 9834254229 a.funsisue
6|vuadia 6,280 1,437,710 054180331354[a.Aunsud |
7|ihuquan(asnil.8) 6,280 1,431,430 020031916842 |a.ffunsisud
8|ayuadiunsisusd 9,580 1,421,850 9830052516|a.funsisue
9[1uysw 6,280 1,415,570 054180330372 |a.Aunsisus R
10/ unuasue 6,280 1,409,290 9831330196(a.funsisus
11[dunuaciav 6,280 1,403,010 054180672385|a.funsisu B
12|1hunadqa 5,280 1,397,730 9831363108|a.funssus
13|t uasiviuaituuuay 6,280 1,391,450 05180329846/ a.ffunsisue
14|t uTnddonn 5,280 1,386,170 020067806917|a.funsisus |
15/1uaznie 6,280 1,379,890 054180674258|a.Aunssue i
16|1hunuasuf1(189snNa9INI) 6,280 1,373,610 064804200672 |a.Aunsisue
17 |1unuaviinvinadae 6,280 1,367,330 020096986821 |a.Aunsisue
18|11 udadiuTuuadianasasiire 3,640 1,363,690 054180536465 |a.funssus
19|1unuasia 6,280 1,357,410 054180329820]a.ffunsisud
20|t unuasaIual aauuia 6,280 1,351,130 019392561860|a.Tuugeu
21 [ uunuadinuzen 6,280 1,344,850 9834253206|a.Tuuna
22|dhudinudlugy 6,280 1,338,570 9834010168|a.Tuuga
23| unuavaain 6,280 1,332,290 019392654841 |a.Tuuqgau
24|t uwmsanie 6,280 1,326,010 9833206638|a. T.uuﬁ]m
25|1uTuunuasdu 6,280 1,319,730 3113094011|a. u’unﬁm N
26/1Munuasulv 3,140 1,316,590 3116051720|a. 1 wn&u
27 |1ihunssu 6,280 1,310,310 3113064554 |a.1ndn
28| uaus 6,280 1,304,030 3116058660 |a.tn& e -
291 unuasuniiae 6,280 1,297,750 3116051585|a.1wnde |
30/ vhuthuniue 9,580 1,288,170 3116051690|a.1hun&a0
31|1uge 6,280 1,281,890 3113229634|a.1hn& e |
32[1FuTuuey 6,280 1,275,610 3116051658 |a.vindee
33[1hudwman 6,280 1,269,330 984-0-18441-5|a.1wn&ue
34|vhuananz 5,120 1,264,210 3116051569|a.1hindae -
 35/tunuasuassyle 6,280 1,257,930 3113116155[a.1ihndee
36/vhunuaswzuue 6,280 1,251,650 3113287944|a.ungu0
37|duauruausding 6,280 1,245,370 3113111862|a.wev
38|surm1snge'ing watawtitieyd 1,161,590 83,780
39t uxaudnen 6,280 77,500 2.619%u
40 munuaoﬁmw 6,280 71,220 a.ﬁum‘msu_rj
41 muuum(ni‘a‘gaems'\vﬁ) 3,140 68,080 a.AMunsisud
42| unuaci 6,280 61,800 a.Aunsisud
43|thumsiviuaviada 6,280 55,520 a.funsisud
44|tutlan 6,280 49,240 a.Aunsisud
4511 uUTWuUnsIaTUUEa 6,280 42,960 054180330893 |a.funsisud
46|t UNUBIANKUD NI 6,280 36,680 a.funssud
47|1hudda 6,280 30,400 a.Aunssue
48/1uLviataa 6,280 24,120 a.Tuuga
49 PRLATE 5,280 18,840 a.Tuuqat
50(13 ) ﬂa(aawﬂ 35) 6,280 12,560 a.wgu
51| 274 6,280.00 6,280 9841650789|a.Tuuqa
52 (nanwntin dAsanp) 6,280.00 - 9842274896 |a.iunsisue
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